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Direction
Frideswide Square — Crossroads

55 stops

Open route schedule

Frideswide Square

Park End Street

George Street

Radcliffe Observatory Quarter

Plantation Road

Canterbury Road

St Margarets Road west

Lathbury Road west

Beech Croft Road

South Parade west

Osberton Road

Squitchey Lane west

Woodstock Close

First Turn

Oxford North A40

Cassington Turn

Eynsham Church

Swan Hotel

Acre End Street

Bartholomew School

Old Witney Road

Route schedule
Frideswide Square — Crossroads

Monday 00:15-23:45

Tuesday 00:15-23:45

Wednesday 00:15-23:45

Thursday 00:15-23:45

Friday 00:15-23:45

Saturday 00:15-23:45

Sunday 00:15-23:15

Route info

Direction: Frideswide Square

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-S1-806431856-3900200585
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-S1-806431856-3900200585
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-S1-806431856-3900200585


The Evenlode

A40 Slip Road

Windrush Cemetery

Cogges Hill Road

King Georges Field

Staple Hall

High Street

Market Square

Holloway Road

Bus Garage

Ducklington Lane

Burwell Shops

Blenheim Drive

Mountfield Road

Abbey Road

Thorney Leys

Centenary Way

Isabelle Spencer Way

Mary Ellis Way

A40 Flyover

Brize Norton Roundabout

Teasel Way

Bluebell Way

Broadshires Health Centre

Stanmore Crescent

Dove Trees

Community College

Faulder Avenue

Carr Avenue



Richens Drive

Alderley Close

Foxcroft Drive

Town Hall

Crossroads



Direction
Stanmore Crescent — Frideswide Square

59 stops

Open route schedule

Stanmore Crescent

Dove Trees

Community College

Faulder Avenue

Carr Avenue

Richens Drive

Alderley Close

Foxcroft Drive

Town Hall

Crossroads

Wycombe Way

Bovingdon Road

Broadshires Health Centre

Bluebell Way

Teasel Way

Brize Norton Roundabout

A40 Flyover

Mary Ellis Way

Isabelle Spencer Way

Centenary Way

Thorney Leys

Abbey Road

Mountfield Road

Blenheim Drive

Burwell Shops

Route schedule
Stanmore Crescent — Frideswide Square

Monday 04:33-23:20

Tuesday 04:33-23:20

Wednesday 04:33-23:20

Thursday 04:33-23:20

Friday 04:33-23:50

Saturday 00:20-23:50

Sunday 00:20-22:50

Route info

Direction: Stanmore Crescent

Stops: 59

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-S1-806431856-3900200585


Ducklington Lane

Bus Garage

Holloway Road

Market Square

High Street

Staple Hall

King Georges Field

Church Lane

Windrush Cemetery

A40 Slip Road

The Evenlode

Old Witney Road

Bartholomew School

Acre End Street

Swan Hotel

Eynsham Church

Cassington Turn

Oxford North A40

Wolvercote Roundabout

First Turn

Woodstock Close

Squitchey Lane west

Osberton Road

South Parade west

Beech Croft Road

Lathbury Road west

St Margarets Road west

Canterbury Road



Plantation Road

Radcliffe Observatory Quarter

Magdalen Street East

George Street

Park End Street

Frideswide Square

S1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Oxford

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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